9/331 Ingles Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia
T 1300 650 625
sales@greenlux.com.au greenluxlighting GreenluxLEDwww.greenlux.com.au
Available in 80W~400W
     80% lumen maintenance at 50,000 hours
GSPLU-100W
1/4

Voltage
(V)
Life-
time
(hrs)
CCT
(k)
Lumen Beam
Angle
(° )
Size
(mm)
(LxWxD)
Surface
Colour
GSPLU-80W No 80W 100/277 50,000 2700-6500 6816 120 250x320x130 Black/White
GSPLU-100W No 100W 100/277 50,000 2700-6500 8520 120 250x320x130 Black/White
GSPLU-150W No 150W 100/277 50,000 2700-6500 13550 120 430x321x130 Black/White
GSPLU-200W No 200W 100/277 50,000 2700-6500 17770 120 430x321x130 Black/White
GSPLU-360W No 360W 100/277 50,000 2700-6500 30020 120 481x430x130 Black/White
GSPLU-400W No 400W 100/277 50,000 2700-6500 34680 120 481x430x130 Black/White
NOTE: All electrical work must be carried out by a licensed
electrician as per the latest AS 3000 wiring regulations.
All entry points should be sealed properly to maintain the IP65
rating of the fitting. Warranty void if water damage found.